CITY: ST PAUL
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INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION
CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FOOD

MFG -TEXTILE PROD MILLS
MFG -APPAREL

MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -PAPER

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -CHEMICAL

MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD
MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL
MFG -PRIMARY METAL

MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS
MFG -ELECTRCAL APPLIANCES
MFG -TRANSPORTATION EQUIP
MFG -FURNITURE

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
WHOLESALE -ELECTRONICS
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -TRANSIT
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
TRANSPORTATION -STORAGE
INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY
INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND
INFO -BROADCASTING

INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

GROSS SALES

$19,475,324
$52,280,879
$389, 329,407
$81,268,089
$580,262
$1,318,297
$21,499,393
$176,931,647
$245,230,572
$94,168,465
$236,731
$1,287,991
$28,155,273
$189,498,545
$71,535,083
$1,978,336
$45,716,475
$12,246,688
$50,209,702
$170,023,623
$656,737,424
$800,981,767
$620,063
$252,878,719
$45,649,659
$39,163,760
$254,174,113
$594,486,868
$168,938,650
$507,185,192
$69,944,018
$62,379,058
$185,453,604
$111,303,439
$21,726,885
$36,718,741
$14,708,962
$23,784,747
$9,369
$103,610,460
$10,286,141
$709, 307
$133,147,223
$17,067,811
$277,523,256
$24,131,287

ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$17,347,948
$389,011
$14,211,723
$2,616,439
$174,094
$348,271
$6,390, 865
$2,514,563
$31,449,880
$24,474,025
$32,685
$704,965
$48,173
$6,408,039
$2,368,043
$210,198
$13,605,527
$4,385,335
$2,993,976
$57,787,339
$219,144,726
$26,054,204
$63,583
$36,689,158
$25,028,716
$22,784,029
$222,478,175
$145,841,729
$30,887,575
$28,493,377
$30,904,705
$29,441,902
$118,909,129
$62,586,465
$7,390,587
$330,911
$223,241
$5,245,421
$9,369
$4,526,197
$3,659,380
$5,016
$121,374,241
$1,017,976
$247,161,737
$2,210,046

SALES TAX

$1,127,616
$25,287
$923,762
$170,064
$11,316
$22,638
$415,407
$163,445
$2,044,244
$1,590,813
$2,125
$45,825
$3,131
$416,520
$153,922
$13,665
$884,359
$285,045
$194,610
$3,756,179
$14,244,411
$1,729,387
$4,132
$2,386,242
$1,626,873
$1,480,975
$14,462,423
$10,943,342
$2,007,699
$1,852,066
$2,008,804
$1,913,728
$7,729,681
$4,068,564
$480,390
$21,510
$14,513
$340,948
$609
$294,202
$237,861
$329
$7,889,325
$66,167
$16,066,016
$143,655

USE TAX

$167
$208,916
$1,223,926
$89,158
$0

$6
$1,036
$11,501
$307,186
$73,378
$34,148
$1,684
$3,800
$389,378
$145,553
$268,303
$24,177
$657,730
$8,220
$2,371,547
$139,598
$133,301
$0
$201,517
$109, 644
$8,039
$256,573
$190, 306
$30,353
$65,334
$14,341
$9,720
$76,282
$55,881
$19,892
$86,166
$4,149
$76,469
$4,337
$48,605
$895
$62,634
$107,015
$2,091
$823,308
$42,803

TOTAL TAX

$1,127,783
$234,203
$2,147,688
$259,222
$11,316
$22,644
$416,443
$174,946
$2,351,430
$1,664,191
$36,273
$47,509
$6,931
$805,898
$299,475
$281,968
$908,536
$942,775
$202,830
$6,127,726
$14,384,009
$1,862,688
$4,132
$2,587,759
$1,736,517
$1,489,014
$14,718,996
$11,133,648
$2,038,052
$1,917,400
$2,023,145
$1,923,448
$7,805,963
$4,124,445
$500,282
$107,676
$18,662
$417,417
$4,946
$342,807
$238,756
$62,963
$7,996, 340
$68,258
$16,889,324
$186,458
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CITY: ST PAUL

523
524
531
532
541
551
561
562
611
621
622
623
624
711
712
713
721
722
811
812
813
921
999

INDUSTRY

SECURITIES, COMMODITIES
INSURANCE CARRIERS

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
MGMT OF COMPANIES

ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
WASTE MGMT, REMEDIATION
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
HEALTH -HOSPITALS

HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE
HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
MUSEUMS, HISTORICAL SITES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC, PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

GROSS SALES

$2,878,845
$104,422,238
$41,439,400
$31,326,496
$482,740,569

$7,605,489
$327,951,405

$3,746,390
$39,779,913
$324,200,158
$763,579,340
$35,086,964
$50,616,213
$59,710,479

$8,210,218
$31,385,069
$78,190,560
$397,240,240
$93,893,445
$139, 840,291
$37,116,914
$425,381,412
$104,154,518

$9,656,787,871

ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$176,822
$3,263
$2,985,949
$27,766,040
$65,045,754
$667,437
$129,263,432
$29,373
$9,286,033
$2,396,925
$9,825,490
$81,412
$1,623,879
$55,520,509
$6,343,771
$23,848,346
$75,297,399
$368,491,372
$42,874,569
$75,652,725
$5,989,912
$36,993,363
$55,650,474

$2,576,736,943

SALES TAX

$11,495
$213
$194,087
$1,922,561
$4,230,388
$43,386
$8,414,078
$1,909
$604,027
$155,862
$638,656
$5,294
$106,113
$3,619,233
$412,345
$1,603,651
$4,958,430
$25,638,744
$2,786,874
$4,917,450
$401,541
$2,404,568
$3,627,807

$170,962,537

USE TAX

$1,285
$401,571
$35,374
$1,349
$274,321
$6,029
$171,593
$9,754
$28,478
$67,295

$2,633,289
$28,973,033

TOTAL TAX

$12,780
$401,784
$229,461
$1,923,910
$4,504,709
$49,415
$8,585,671
$11,663
$632,505
$223,157
$638,656
$6,872
$106,470
$3,657,976
$412,345
$1,610,039
$4,973,099
$25,743,470
$2,827,098
$4,972,147
$476,458
$19,021,897
$6,261,096

$199,935,570
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